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Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics I
Physics

Applied 

Mechanics I

Programming in 

C

15510027 C-

15510033 F

15510039 F

15510041 C-

16510005 F

16510009 F

16510014 C-

16510028 F F F

16510038 B-

17510002 F

17510007 D+

17510011 F F

17510017 F

17510019 F

17510027 C+

17510031 C

17510033 F

17510042 Abs

17510046 B

17510048 F

18510006 C+

18510009 A

18510010 F

18510011 C-

18510028 B- B

18510032 D+

18510034 C+

18510035 F

18510036 Abs B F

18510048 Abs F
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